 ASPL6216
300mA Low Power LDO
1/8 Ascend Semicondutor Co.,LtdNOV 2018 Version1.0
Features
 Low power consumption
 Low voltage drop
 Low temperature coefficient
 Low Quiescent Current:  5uA at  6V

3 VOUT Output voltage pin
1  2  3
Table2: ASPL6216 (SOT89 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
Pin Assignment
SOT23 and SOT23-3 (Top View)
1  3
2
SOT89 (Top View)
SOT23
SOT89
Part No. Output Voltage Package
ASPL6216-15 1.5V
ASPL6216-18 1.8V
ASPL6216-25 2.5V
ASPL6216-28 2.8V
ASPL6216-30 3.0V
ASPL6216-33 3.3V
ASPL6216-36 3.6V
   ASPL6216
300mA Low Power LDO
SOT23-3
3/8 Ascend Semicondutor Co.,LtdNOV 2018 Version1.0